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YAMAHA CORP.

ISIN:  JP3942600002

Overview

2024/06/12 08:00:00

Price
3,642.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€  047%(17.00)

JP3942600002

7951

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

3,907 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,641.00 JPY (400)
3,647.00 JPY (200)
3,609.00 JPY
3,711.00 JPY
3,600.00 JPY
3,625.00 JPY
3,661.2284 JPY
1,015,000
37,161,468.00
2,753

241,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7951

7,000.00

6,000.00

5,000.00 'mw

4,000.00

3,000.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 )
2024/05/29 e
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90429ecafe10d606b5e1e9a9c375b29a3e28d048d4423b59faac775a771d7faf&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea8fb874812fa700b&time=1718340629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c03038d075e6335e2b5303445d0a1ce887e9e7914c6df64f0beeb4b9511246&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15dcce1f4111fb553&time=1718340629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d54aefd2aadd179aed93ce1a3ce633e74dc9ed4904c6a3fa5c7a781655c4d4f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1aa9274ba7f9c623b&time=1718340629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3d4144d966087f319024d5315ce933b3a6c35154687b29f2a6b2614d9e80256&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7691817e70a46896c&time=1718340629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b4295fb7f89d6a475b84b53d2c904943d9610f0394273c38c190f7c923c148d&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=248d3ba011c2a44f1&time=1718340629&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/06/12 08:00:00 5y
Price
3,642.00 JPY
Difference ©  047%(17.00) 7.000.00
General attributes J
ISIN JP3942600002 6,000.00 ,|1 m
Symbol 7951
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange | ﬂ h\ ‘» ‘i
Currency JPY 'HI‘I || 'w ‘ ] W‘
Sector Technology 5,000.00 U w
Security type Stock w
Market cap (m) 3,907 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 4.000.00
Market data \\J
Bid (Bid size) 3,641.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 3,647.00 JPY (200) 3,000.00
Open 3.609.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3,711.00 JPY
Low 3,600.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,625.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3,661.2284 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,015,000
Trading volume 37,161,468.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,753 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,656.80 JPY (982,260)
Last size 241,500 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3,504.60 JPY (1,760,460)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3,329.45 JPY (1,367,165)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,919.48 JPY (1,078,449)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3,761.00 JPY (2024/06/04)
Perf (%) +14.67% -34.77% -43.36% YTD Low | date 3,051.00 JPY (2024/03/07)
Perf (abs.) +466.00 -1,941.00 -2,788.00 52 Weeks High | date 5,876.00 JPY (2023/06/15)
Beta 0.56 0.76 1.00 52 Weeks Low | date 3,051.00 JPY (2024/03/07)
Volatility 32.18 33.48 29.64
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 21.72EUR  0.02 10
12
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 3,642.00 JPY 37.16 2,753
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:04 21.48 EUR  0.00 8
12
Munich 2024/06/ 08:01 21.54 EUR  0.00 1
12
Hanover 2024/06/ 08:00 21.48 EUR  0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183516404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421698
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/06/
12

2024/05/
24

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

08:03 21.48 EUR

17:59 21.765 USD

19:31 21.68 EUR

08:01 21.48 EUR

0.00

0.33

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19175

YAMAHA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ YAMAHA

Contact Details
YAMAHA CORP.

10-1, Nakazawa-cho Hamamatsu - 430-8650
Shizuoka

Telefon: +81-53-460-2800
Fax: +81-53-460-2802
E-mail: -
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